No. C139178

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO NONPROFIT CENTER, INC.
AMY LITTLE

5257 W FAIRVIEW AVE

STE 260

BOISE ID 83706

LYNN HOFFMANN
5257 W FAIRVIEW AVE

STE 260

BOISE ID 83706

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DANIELLE HORRAS 322 E FRONT STREET
DIRECTOR JOHN RUSCHE 145 27TH AVE

DIRECTOR EMILY BORDER 6074 N LAKESHORE WAY
DIRECTOR GUNDARS KAUPINS 8475 W BEACHSIDE CT
DIRECTOR NORA CARPENTER 2404 W BANK DRIVE STE 302
DIRECTOR MARCIA LIEBICH 196 NEZ PERCE CIRCLE
DIRECTOR CARRIE SCHEID 10701 S 1STSTE
PRESIDENT ANN JOHNSON 702 W WALNUT AVE
SECRETARY LAURA SMITH 4400 CENTRAL WAY
DIRECTOR STEVE BRANDES 233 S CAPITAL BLVD, STE 100
DIRECTOR JASON MAU 4625 N BERKSHIRE AVE
TREASURER JOEL PICCIONE 5937 N RED HILLS AVE

City
BOISE
LEWISTON
BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

HAILEY

IDAHO FALLS
COEUR D'ALENE
CHUBBUCK
BOISE

BOISE
MERIDIAN

State Country

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83702
83501
83714
83714
83705-1035
83333-1035
83404-1035
83814
83202
83702
83704
83646

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 139178

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Amy Little
Name (type or print): Amy Little

Date: 04/01/2016
Title: Executive Director

Processed 04/01/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




